Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

Statement of Company’s S ® 9 5/ 9 9

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06772095

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company
company

(a) DK OPTO LIMITED

(b} Insert full name(s) /e (b} Graham Stuart Wolloff
and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP
First Floor, 1 East Poultry Avenue, London EC1A 9PT

{c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at (¢} 8 August 2013

Signed W Date 8 August 2013

Presenter’s name, For Official use
address and reference Liquidation Section Post Room
(1f any)
A2ENSXYE”
08/2013
A11 134

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34 - CVL:

Statement of affairs

Name of company
DK OPTO LIMITED

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

{b) Insert date

Statement as to the affairs of

DK OPTO LIMITED
of Avila

12 Cronks Hil! Road
Redhill

Surrey RH1 6LY

Form 4 19

Company number
i 06772095 |

on the 08 August 2013, the date that the company went into hquidation

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 08 August 2013 the date that the company went

into hiquidation
Full name David Robert King
\
Signed Q”‘/C”"

Dated g cH ﬁi\m'r 2O




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

4

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash on Hand 8,400 8,400
Computer Equipment 268 268
Current Account - Interest bearing 272 272
Leasehold Improvements 3,690 0
Sale of Tax Losses 0 4,000
Work In Progress 5,995 5,594
Available to preferential creditors 18.625 18,534

Slgnatu@ffl/é—\\ Date gw Iasc/:"f 201 3




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,534
Liabilities
Wages {800)
Holiday Pay (4,716)
(5,516}
Esumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 13,018
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,018
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,018
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Assocrated Creditors (291,373)
Employees (29.437)
HM Revenue and Customs (13,637)
Trade and Expense Creditors (423)
(334,870)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (321,852)
Share Capital
Ordinary (n
(D
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {321,853)

Slgnatlg/2 ‘-/(/\ Date fW {ﬁf}‘)ﬁ’r 20 {3



.M~QN .P\AJ_./W)»Q\ ft.w e

1neugig

122117 SUIIA

000 0z 02¢ dH7 Y1 421520137 aueT] SArT] wowneaq Q¢
2330 SWIWARJ AdUEpUnpay
000 000 19 919 weySunung $7HS| Xod Od ‘SWIE) Aauepunpay - 321A13G AJUBAJOSU] Y],
000 66 661°1 Ld6 V1Dd UOpUOT anudAy Anjnod ised [ 1004 1sitd 0/ (SSIN) BUBH ‘BAOIIJAE]
000 06 SOV'8 1.d6 V107 uopuo anuaay Anjnod iseq | 100|4 1514 /9 (SSUAD 2UrdYIE)) ‘UBYRUOI
000 bt SRS Ld6 V1D uopuoT anuaay Ail|nod 15eq | 1004 L4 075 (SIN) Aoea , “Aeayoepy
NNy Z1HY
00 0 £9 O a]00g peoy WIEdH sSuluue ‘KB aSejue A foua] W 24y ‘S nuN pr1 0 Jesul
avisi
000 00 920°01 joodiaar] 19ang sawef ‘aSNOH ueiSay 40014 g ‘suonesad() A2udAjosu| LVA - Swoisn)) 7 anuaady WH
771 864N 2UA] uodn 2jISeIMIN U0AqTUOT ‘MIIA B
00 0 00 119°¢ UOJUAE ‘ASROH YHOMMNIBAY TOTEAH WOOY NuN Suipuey swrej) A>uaajosu] | HDI - SWOINY 3 anuaasy WH
000 99 /68 1d6 V103 UOPuO] NUdAY Anjnod Isey | 100|4 18114 02 (1) 2ouala ] weln
000 00 £L£°16T A19 THY (DU PeoY [IHH SYu0ID T[ "BlIAY “panwiy oneded 079 pauwiy [BRSIA OIPNY HA
000 vL 658 1.d6 V103 uopuoT dnuaAy Anjnog 1seg | J00[d islid 0/9 (ssI) eaner] ‘auea(
000 44 Ld6 V10D uopuoT anudAy Annod 1seq [ Jood 1814 0/ (1) 20ydosy) “sjatue(
000 000 JA1 £ZHE YoInydisuydy 19a1§ 95plg 01 paliwi] SULdInog UIAY
000 - 0L STY'Y 1d6 V104 uopuoT] anuaay An|nogd 1seg | 10a(d isiid 0/3 (IW) uBUpy “IeY3sy
000 05 9 Ad6 £dD 23pUQUE]D PROY WEYUMIN 1§ PV Buisiyduelf prynby
000 00 0 €S6 7Z0d S5y sousog Fepn SUILAAS “Wog [eQO{D) dnousny eidooy
¥ A)Indas uaAIgd piay A1and3s | F193p
Joanjea Andas e Aue Jo sjielaq | jo junowy (apoaisod ylim) ssaappy JUBWIE[D 40 J0)IPAII JO JWEN

Yt J0 2duBApPE Ut pied slunowe FUIWIB[Y SIAWOISND

puE S)UaWa2IFe 3[es [BUOIIIPUOD JO FUISEI] [3RYD aseyound-any Japun 10

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ut A112doId JA0 3[11 JO UOLUISI Surune|d SIONP2I PUB SINIAIIS 10 SPoo3J jo Ajddns

1pa1d AUB AJIuap) pue SIONPaID (& 3pR[aul ISnw noA FLON

QALINIT OLdO M - SHOLIAIYD ANVAWOO 4




